Telangana State Medical Services & Infrastructure Development Corporation (TSMSIDC)

Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No

Project Id

Project
Name

Agreeme
nt Date

Completi
on Date
as per Ag
reement

Tech
Sanction
Amount

Value of
work
done

Scheme

Stage of
Work

129

Upgradati
on of
CHC at
Achampet
from 30
beds to
100
Bedds
Hospital
in Mahab
oobnagar
District.

25/03/201
3

01/01/197
0

22500000
0

53437000

TSVVP
works

Not
Started

139

Constructi
on of
Building
for
Primary
Health
Centre at
Utkoor, in
Mahaboo
bnagar
District

29/06/201
3

28/03/201
4

6850000

3124000

NRHM

Not
Started

155

Constructi
on of Sub-
Centre
building at
Arkapally(
V) under
PHC
Irwin(M)
in Mahab
oobnagar
District

09/01/201
5

08/05/201
5

1400000

531000

NRHM

Not
Started

179

Constructi
on of Sub-
Register
office
building at
Kalwakurt
hy in Mah
aboobnag
ar District

06/06/201
5

15/03/201
6

6300000

1667000

Sub
Registrar
Office
Buildings
Phase-I

181

Consructi
on of

02/05/201
4

01/05/201
5

10660000
0

71117000

Collegiate
Education
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Building
For Model
Degree
College
At Kalwak
urthy In M
ahaboobn
agar
District.

192

Constructi
on of New
Godown
Adminsitr
ative
building R
enovation
of Toilet
block at
IMFL
Depot, Th
immajipet
in Mahab
oobnagar
District.

02/07/201
3

01/07/201
4

32500000

22239000

PROHIBI
TION
AND
EXCISE

626

Constructi
on of
PHC
building at
Avancha
in Mahab
oobnagar
District.

12/09/201
6

30/04/201
8

12000000

3461000

HM & FW

1320

Establish
ment of
Blood
bank in
newly
created
districts at
District
Hospitals
NAGARK
URNOOL
in NAGA
RKURNO
oL
District

05/12/201
7

04/02/201
8

3500000

NHM

1324

Repairs &
Renovatio
n to the
existing
Hospital
and
additional
rooms for

21/12/201
6

21/03/201
7

2140000

978000

AYUSH
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LR room
FP ward,
Attendant
shed and
equipmen
tsto
CHC,
Kollapur,
Nagarkur
nool
District

10

1435

Constn, of
Labour
room at
PHC
Amrabad

13/06/201
-

12/07/201
7

750000

659000

NHM

11

1436

Constructi
on of
Labour
room at
CHC
Kollapur

02/06/201
7

01/07/201
7

2150000

450000

NHM

12

1437

Constructi
on of
Labour
room at
PHC
Lingala

13/07/201
7

12/08/201
7

750000

596000

NHM

13

1438

Constructi
on of
Labour
room at
PHC
Bijnepally

14/06/201
-

13/07/201
-

1100000

NHM

14

1439

Constructi
on of
Labour
room at
PHC Amb
atpally

13/11/201
7

12/12/201
7

3500000

308000

NHM

15

1440

Constn, of
Labour
room at
PHC Man
nanoor

13/11/201
7

12/12/201
7

3500000

257000

NHM

16

1441

Constn, of
Labour
room at
PHC
Pentlavell

y

13/11/201
-

12/12/201
7

2500000

200000

NHM
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