Total Works In Total Work Sanctioned

S.No	Project Id	Project Name	Agreeme nt Date	Completi on Date as per Ag reement	Tech Sanction Amount	Value of work done	Scheme	Stage of Work
1	129	Upgradati on of CHC at Achampet from 30 beds to 100 Bedds Hospital in Mahab oobnagar District.	25/03/201 3	01/01/197	22500000	53437000	TSVVP works	Not Started
2	139	Constructi on of Building for Primary Health Centre at Utkoor, in Mahaboo bnagar District	29/06/201 3	28/03/201 4	6850000	3124000	NRHM	Not Started
3	155	Constructi on of Sub- Centre building at Arkapally(V) under PHC Irwin(M) in Mahab oobnagar District	5	08/05/201 5	1400000	531000	NRHM	Not Started
4	179	Constructi on of Sub- Register office building at Kalwakurt hy in Mah aboobnag ar District		15/03/201 6	6300000	1667000	Sub Registrar Office Buildings Phase-I	
5	181	Consructi on of	02/05/201 4	01/05/201 5	10660000 0	71117000	Collegiate Education	1/3

		Building For Model Degree College At Kalwak urthy In M ahaboobn agar District.						
6	192	Constructi on of New Godown Adminsitr ative building R enovation of Toilet block at IMFL Depot, Th immajipet in Mahab oobnagar District.		01/07/201 4	32500000	22239000	PROHIBI TION AND EXCISE	
7	626	Constructi on of PHC building at Avancha in Mahab oobnagar District.	12/09/201 6	30/04/201 8	12000000	3461000	HM & FW	
8	1320	Establish ment of Blood bank in newly created districts at District Hospitals NAGARK URNOOL in NAGA RKURNO OL District	05/12/201 7	04/02/201 8	3500000		NHM	
9	1324	Repairs & Renovatio n to the existing Hospital and additional rooms for	21/12/201 6	21/03/201 7	2140000	978000	AYUSH	

		LR room FP ward, Attendant shed and equipmen ts to CHC, Kollapur, Nagarkur nool District						
10	1435	Constn, of Labour room at PHC Amrabad	13/06/201 7	12/07/201 7	750000	659000	NHM	
11	1436	Constructi on of Labour room at CHC Kollapur	02/06/201 7	01/07/201 7	2150000	450000	NHM	
12	1437	Constructi on of Labour room at PHC Lingala	13/07/201 7	12/08/201 7	750000	596000	NHM	
13	1438	Constructi on of Labour room at PHC Bijnepally	14/06/201 7	13/07/201 7	1100000		NHM	
14	1439	Constructi on of Labour room at PHC Amb atpally	13/11/201 7	12/12/201 7	3500000	308000	NHM	
15	1440	Constn, of Labour room at PHC Man nanoor	13/11/201 7	12/12/201 7	3500000	257000	NHM	
16	1441	Constn, of Labour room at PHC Pentlavell y	13/11/201 7	12/12/201 7	2500000	200000	NHM	